Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 03/26/20
PRBR.1001.A.0220
XRT44
4x4 Recessed Troffer

• Suitable for damp locations
• BAA/BABA/TAA compliant
ORDERING GUIDE
Family LED Gen
Lumen
Package Voltage Driver CCT Color Rendering Options
XRT44 LED 6L - 6,000 Lumens
8L - 8,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - Dims to 10%
(0-10v dimming)
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Standard - 80 CRI EM16 - 16W Emergency Backup
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XRT44     LED     8L     UNV     DIM     40
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 03/26/20
PRBR.1001.A.0220
XRT44 4x4 Recessed Troffer
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen Package
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
6L 5658 118 6087 131 6120 129 47
8L 7079 120 8083 138 7625 131 59
10L 8735 120 10047 140 9393 130 72
ELECTRICAL DATA (Amps)*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
6L 47 0.39 0.23 0.2 0.17
8L 59 0.49 0.28 0.25 0.21
10L 72 0.6 0.35 0.3 0.26
PERFORMANCE
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Standard Unit Unit with Emergency Driver
47.87
[1216 mm]
4.00
[102 mm]
2.00
[51 mm]
26.00 [660 mm]
3.50
[89 mm]
47.62 [1210 mm]
47.87
[1216 mm]
47.62 [1210 mm]
12.00 [305 mm]
4.00
[102 mm]
2.00
[51 mm]
3.50
[89 mm]
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 03/26/20
PRBR.1001.A.0220
Photometrics
XRT44 4x4 Recessed Troffer
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by
IESNA LM-79-08 the entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.